28 Enclosures 0115  ABB Low Voltage 29 Enclosures 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Mistral 65
Double insulated enclosures
The new System pro E comfort MISTRAL65 series gives you the
freedom and flexibility to install almost any kind of electrical distribution
system in industrial, commercial or residential environments. These
IP65-rated units have been designed from scratch to enhance the
unique features you expect from ABB in terms of versatility, efficiency

Enclosure with opaque door Rows Width Height Depth
Product Hierarchy 3100007
Order Code
650 Opaque door 4M 1 152 202 117 1SL1100A00
650 Opaque door 8M 1 232 250 154 1SL1101A00
650 Opaque door 12M 1 320 250 155 1SL1102A00
650 Opaque door 18M 1 430 250 155 1SL1103A00
650 Opaque door 24M 2 320 435 155 1SL1104A00
650 Opaque door 36M 2F 2 430 435 155 1SL1105A00
650 Opaque door 36M 3F 3 320 435 155 1SL1106A00
650 Opaque door 48M 4 320 735 155 1SL1107A00
650 Opaque door 54M 5 430 600 155 1SL1108A00
650 Opaque door 72M 6 430 735 155 1SL1109A00
Enclosure with transparent door
650 Transparent door 4M 1 152 202 117 1SL1200A00
650 Transparent door 8M 1 232 250 154 1SL1201A00
650 Transparent door 12M 1 320 250 155 1SL1202A00
650 Transparent door 18M 1 430 250 155 1SL1203A00
650 Transparent door 24M 2 320 435 155 1SL1204A00
650 Transparent door 36M 2F 2 430 435 155 1SL1205A00
650 Transparent door 36M 3F 3 320 435 155 1SL1206A00
650 Transparent door 48M 4 320 735 155 1SL1207A00
650 Transparent door 54M 5 430 600 155 1SL1208A00
650 Transparent door 72M 6 430 735 155 1SL1209A00
750 Transparent door 4M 1 152 202 117 1SL1210A00
750 Transparent door 8M 1 232 250 154 1SL1211A00
750 Transparent door 12M 1 320 250 155 1SL1212A00
750 Transparent door 18M 1 430 250 155 1SL1213A00
750 Transparent door 24M 2 320 435 155 1SL1214A00
750 Transparent door 36M 2F 2 430 435 155 1SL1215A00
750 Transparent door 36M 3F 3 320 600 155 1SL1216A00
750 Transparent door 48M 4 430 600 155 1SL1217A00
750 Transparent door 54M 5 320 735 155 1SL1218A00
750 Transparent door 72M 4 430 735 155 1SL1219A00
Opaque door
Transparent door
Two DIN positions
The frame has two DIN rail positions so
accessories of different depths, like MCCBs, can
be installed in perfect alignment.
Compatible with standard modular
devices
The first depth allows the installation of standard
products. These include most modular devices
currently on the market.
Easy installation of non-standard
devices
The flexibility of the frame allows easy installation
of deviceswith above standard depth like high
performance MCBs.
Non-modular equipment
Accessories like blind panels and base plates
enable the installation of other types of devices,
in addition to modular DIN products, on the front
of the panel. These include control buttons and
indicator lights.
54 modules
36 modules
38 modules
24 modules
18 modules
12 modules
8 modules
4 modules
72 modules
48 modules
32 Enclosures 0115  ABB Low Voltage 33 Enclosures 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Mistral 65
Double insulated enclosures
Accessories
Product Hierarchy 3100007
Order Code
Wall fixing brackets (4 pcs) MISTRAL65 1SL1927A00
Lock with key MISTRAL65 1SL1931A00
Cable gland Ø 16 1SL1935A00
Cable gland Ø 20 1SL1936A00
Cable gland Ø 25 1SL1937A00
Cable gland Ø 32 1SL1938A00
Metal base plate 12M Mistral65 1SL1920A00
Metal base plate 2x12M Mistral65 1SL1921A00
Metal base plate 18M Mistral65 1SL1922A00
Metal base plate 2x18M Mistral65 1SL1923A00
Central blind panel 12M Mistral65 1SL1945A00
Blind panel 12M Mistral65 1SL1946A00
Central blind panel 18M Mistral65 1SL1947A00
Blind panel 18M Mistral65 1SL1948A00
Terminal blocks
Product Hierarchy 3100007
Order Code
Terminal block N 3*16mm²+3*6mm² A 1SPE007715F0731
Terminal block N 5*16mm²+6*6mm² B 1SPE007715F0732
Terminal block N 7*16mm²+9*6mm² C 1SPE007715F0733
Terminal block N 9*16mm²+12*6mm² D 1SPE007715F0734
Terminal block N 11*16mm²+15*6mm² E 1SPE007715F0735
Terminal block PE 3*16mm²+3*6mm² A 1SPE007715F0741
Terminal block PE 5*16mm²+6*6mm² B 1SPE007715F0742
Terminal block PE 7*16mm²+9*6mm² C 1SPE007715F0743
Terminal block PE 9*16mm²+12*6mm² D 1SPE007715F0744
Terminal block PE 11*16mm²+15*6mm² E 1SPE007715F0745
Terminal carrier, 8 modules 1SPE007715F0751
Terminal carrier, 12 modules 1SPE007715F0752
Terminal carrier, 18 modules 1SPE007715F0753
Terminal blocks
Terminal carrier
Assembly examples
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16